
Tiede, Jörg
Theuerkauf, Frank
Pagel, Martin
Müller, Carsten
Schmidt, Marcel

Firmenergebnis: 246

Trumpf, Manuela
Langnese, Petra
Stautmeister, Ilka
Thalau, Denise

Firmenergebnis: 236

Fünder, Luisa
Ruiz, Melanie
Aschen, Sandra
Gewiese, Sven
Baumgarten, Ivonne

Firmenergebnis: 214

Schulz, Ramona
Mauersberger-Löbe, Monique
Schmidt, Carmen
Schulze, Gisela
Banse, Anne

Firmenergebnis: 210

Kracht, Ricarda
Hübler, Elisabeth
Lombardo, Grazia
Kracht, Alina

Firmenergebnis: 200

Sozialstation Vorsfelde 1

B&B Hotel Team Check-In-Sheriffs

72
69
59
47

76
67
67
58
50

68
66
66
65

74
69

80

BLSK 1

72
56

82
80

Frisör Ilka Stautmeister 1

Firmenpokalschiessen 2025

Volksbank BraWo Veteranen

90
78
78

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 12.06.2025

Seite 1



Firmenpokalschiessen 2025

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 12.06.2025

Karakas, Mehmet
Caliskan, Gül
Rohrbach, Christina

Firmenergebnis: 197

Faber, Ingo
Steding, Gunnar
Erbsen, Thimo
Burzlaff, Christian

Firmenergebnis: 194

Kohlrausch, Daniel
Bäte, Claudia
Müller, Lisa Marie

Firmenergebnis: 193

Hermes, Susanne
Grabow, Anette
Ullrich, Christina

Firmenergebnis: 164

Frisör Ilka Stautmeister 2

64
56
44

Sozialstation Vorsfelde 2

86
70
37

66
65
63
53

39

87
71

B&B Hotel Team Zuversicht

BLSK 2

Seite 2


