

Firmenpokalschiessen 2025



Übersicht Mannschaften

Endstand 12.06.2025

Volksbank BraWo Veteranen		
Tiede, Jörg	90	
Theuerkauf, Frank	78	
Pagel, Martin	78	
Müller, Carsten	72	
Schmidt, Marcel	56	
	Firmenergebnis:	246

Frisör Ilka Stautmeister 1		
Trumpf, Manuela	82	
Langnese, Petra	80	
Stautmeister, Ilka	74	
Thalau, Denise	69	
	Firmenergebnis:	236

BLSK 1		
Fünder, Luisa	80	
Ruiz, Melanie	68	
Aschen, Sandra	66	
Gewiese, Sven	66	
Baumgarten, Ivonne	65	•
	Firmenergebnis:	214

Sozialstation Vorsfelde 1		
Schulz, Ramona	76	
Mauersberger-Löbe, Monique	67	
Schmidt, Carmen	67	
Schulze, Gisela	58	
Banse, Anne	50	
	Firmenergebnis:	210

B&B Hotel Team Check-In-Sheriffs		
Kracht, Ricarda	72	
Hübler, Elisabeth	69	
Lombardo, Grazia	59	
Kracht, Alina	47	
	Firmenergebnis:	200



Firmenpokalschiessen 2025



Übersicht Mannschaften

Endstand 12.06.2025

B&B Hotel Team Zuversicht		
Karakas, Mehmet	87	
Caliskan, Gül	71	
Rohrbach, Christina	39	
	Firmenergebnis:	197

BLSK 2		
Faber, Ingo	66	
Steding, Gunnar	65	
Erbsen, Thimo	63	
Burzlaff, Christian	53	
	Firmenergebnis:	194

Sozialstation Vorsfelde	e 2	
Kohlrausch, Daniel	86	
Bäte, Claudia	70	
Müller, Lisa Marie	37	
	Firmenergebnis:	193

Frisör Ilka Stautmeister 2		
Hermes, Susanne	64	
Grabow, Anette	56	
Ullrich, Christina	44	
	Firmenergebnis:	164